e

WORLD CUSTOMS ORGANI ZATI ON
ORGANI SATI ON MONDI ALE DES DOUANES

Establ i shed in 1952 as the Customns Co-operation Council
Créée en 1952 sous | e nom de Conseil de coopération douaniére

HARMONIZED SYSTEM NROO73E2
REVIEW SUB-COMMITTEE

From :
E .

Agenda
Item

Number

21% Session

O. Eng.
H11-12
Brussels, January 2000.

DRAFT AGENDA FOR THE 21° SESSION

OF THE HARMONIZED SYSTEM REVIEW SUB-COMMITTEE

Monday, 07 February 2000 (10 a.m.)
Friday, 11 February 2000

Subject Documents

ADOPTION OF THE AGENDA

Draft AQENTA ....uuueiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieii bbb NROO73E1

TECHNICAL QUESTIONS

A. FURTHER STUDIES

1.

Decisions taken by the Harmonized System Committee
at its 24™ Session concerning the Report of the 20"
Session of the Review Sub-Committee and pending
(0 [ T=2S] (0] o NROO74E1
NROO72E2
(RSC/20)
NROO99E1

Questions dealt with during the 15™ Session of the
Scientific SUD-CoOMMILtEE..........ccvvvieiiiiiie e, NROO75E1

Possible amendments to the Explanatory Notes
concerning canola seeds, canola oils and canola meal.... NROO76E1

Amendment of the Explanatory Notes to Chapter 20
regarding Brix value..........ccoooooiiiiin NROO77E1

New Subheading Explanatory Note for waste oils of
heading 27.20.....cccoo i NROO78E1



NROO73E2

Agenda
Item

Number

No

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

Subject

Amendment of the Explanatory Note to heading 46.01....

Amendment of the Explanatory Notes to headings

A8.17 ANA 48.23 ... e

Amendment of the Explanatory Notes to Chapter 60 .......

Amendment of the Explanatory Note to heading 85.14

to clarify the meaning of the term “dielectric hysteresis”...

Amendment of the Explanatory Note to heading 85.18

regarding microphones and speakers...........ccccvvvveenennn.

Amendment of the Explanatory Notes concerning new

Note 6 t0 Chapter 85 ...........uuuuiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiinees

Deleted

Amendment of the Explanatory Note to heading 85.25

regarding digital cameras............ccccvvvvvviiiiieeeeeeeee e,

Amendment of the Explanatory Note to heading 90.21

regarding new Note 6 to Chapter 90 ............ccceevvvveienennn.

NEW QUESTIONS

1.

4.

Amendment of the Explanatory Note to heading 84.67

concerning the list of tools included in the heading .........

Amendment of the Explanatory Note to heading 85.18

regarding the inclusion of “fetal monitors” ........................

Amendment of the Compendium of Classification

OPINIONS .o

Amendments to the Explanatory Notes to Chapter 41 .....

GENERAL QUESTIONS

A.

B.

Proposal to increase the threshold for the creation or deletion of
subheadings from US$20 million to US$50 million

Updating of the current Explanatory Notes

Documents

NROO79E1

NROOSOE1

NROO81E1

NROO82E1

NROOS3E1
NROO97E1
NRO100E1

NROO84E1

NROOS6E1

NROO93E1
NROO95E1

NROO87E1

NROOSSE1

NROO8S9E1

NROO90OE1
NROO98E1

NROO94E1

NROO91E1

NROO92E1



NROO73E2

Agenda Subject Documents
Item
Number

C. Obijections to the HS amendments set out in the Council
Recommendation of 25 June 1999..........ccccceeeiiiiiiiieeiicie e NROO96E1




